
    Private Instructors 
 
 

1. Flute 
a. Barbara Harrington 

i. Phone: (205) 266-6125 
ii. Email: 

b. Dr. Ginger Zingara 
i. Phone: (334) 372-3382 

ii. Email: gzingaras@gmail.com 
c. Tammi Powell 

i. Phone: (205) 533-3333 
ii. Email: tammi@tapthebeat.com 

d. Christine Barham (Zoom-only) 
i. Phone: (615) 981-0833 

2. Clarinet 
a. Caleb Hilliard 

i. Phone: (256) 497-5211 
ii. Email: calebdh@uab.edu 

b. Tabitha Robinson 
i. Phone: (205) 706-3402 

ii. Email: tabitharobinson09@gmail.com 
c. Dr. Ginger Zingara 

i. Phone: (334) 372-3382 
ii. Email: gzingaras@gmail.com 

d. Dr. Lori Ardovino 
i. Phone:  

ii. Email: ardovinl@montevallo.edu 
e. Dr. Denise Gainey 

i. Phone: 
ii. Email: clarinet@uab.edu 

3. Saxophone 
a. Dr. Tim Harris 

i. Phone: (256) 656-3046 
ii. Email: harris.timothyg@gmail.com 

b. Brandon Vaughn 
i. Phone: (205) 452-1840 



c. Taylor Holley 
i. Phone: (251) 223-3987 

ii. Email: taylor.holley2000@yahoo.com 
d. Dr. Ginger Zingara 

i. Phone: (334) 372-3382 
ii. Email: gzingaras@gmail.com 

e. Dr. Lori Ardovino 
i. Phone:  

ii. Email: ardovinl@montevallo.edu 
f. Kevin Carter (Jazz lessons) 

i. Phone: (205) 910-3058 
4. Horn/Mellophone 

a. Matt Meadows 
i. Phone: 

ii. Email: mbmeadows1@crimson.ua.edu 
b. Jonathan Croy 

i. Phone: 
ii. Email: Joncroy1@gmail.com 

5. Trumpet 
a. Nick Ciulla 

i. Phone: (330) 416-6712 
ii. Email: npctrumpet@gmail.com 

b. Kevin Kierspe 
i. Phone: (205) 566-0815 

ii. Email: kevinkierspe@yahoo.com 
c. Danteus Brown (classical and jazz lessons) 

i. Phone: (256) 970-5406 
ii. Email: dbman98@gmail.com 

d. Joe Smith 
i. Phone: (205) 960-7269 

ii. Email: 
e. Dr. Joe Ardovino 

i. Phone: (205) 229-5761 
ii. Email: ardovinj@montevallo.edu 

6. Trombone 
a. Mytchell Walker 

i. Phone: (205) 260-5647 
ii. Email: mytchwalker@gmail.com 

b. Jay Evans 
i. Phone: (205) 821-3341 

ii. Email: 
c. Jonathan Houghtling 

i. Phone: 
ii. Email: jonhoughtling@gmail.com 



7. Baritone/Euphonium/Tuba 
a. Alex Taylor 

i. Phone: (205) 613-3357 
ii. Email: alexrtaylor3@gmail.com 

b. David Curren 
i. Phone: (205) 960-6919 

ii. Email: dcurren.att@gmail.com 
8. Percussion 

a. Elliott Davis 
i. Phone: (205) 936-3314 

ii. Email: elliottsdavis1@gmail.com 
b. Dakota Smith 

i. Phone: (205) 209-1178 
ii. Email: Dakota.smith522@gmail.com 

c. Josh Anderson 
i. Phone:  

ii. Email: janderson14@stu.jsu.edu 
 


